
 

 

NSWG Ground Rules:  Share ideas | Ask questions | Limit and define acronyms | Be concise |  
Mute phones except to speak | One Speaker at a Time 

Office of Vocational and Adult Education 

 

Division of Academic and Technical  

Education 

 

Accountability and Performance Branch 

 

Perkins Collaborative Resource 

Network (PCRN) | http://cte.ed.gov 

NEXT STEPS WORKGROUP 

NSWG  Conference Call 

Agenda 

2:00 Welcome and Overview of Call Jim Schoelkopf 

2:05 

Open Space & Updates:   

 Topic suggestions for V-DQI sessions on using 
CTE data for program evaluation 

 OVAE-DATE updates 

OVAE-DATE Staff 

2:25 

SLDS State Grant Priority 3: Linking Postsecondary 
and/or Workforce Data with State’s K-12 Data System 

Status of Early Implementation Planning from 2 SLDS 
grantee states: 

 Alaska 
 Iowa 

Helen Mehrkens, AK 
Tom Cooley, IA 
Other Grant States 

3:00 Adjourn  

Next Call 
May 2, 2013 | 2:00-3:00 PM ET 

Call Number: 888-751-0624 | Call ID: 442772 

      

February 7, 2013 | 2:00–3:00 PM ET 

Call number: 888-751-0624 | Participant Access Code: 442772 

 

Chairs 
S = Dan Smith, MN 
dan.smith@state.mn.us  

P = Randy Dean, GA 
rdean@tcsg.edu  

SLDS = Pat Mikos, MD 
pmikos@msde.state.md.us     

 

OVAE-DATE Liaisons 
John Haigh 
john.haigh@ed.gov  

Marie Buker 
marie.buker@ed.gov  

 

Host  
Jim Schoelkopf 
jschoelkopf@mprinc.com  
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